VIl Kup Kragujevca 2018
Kragujevac, 17/11/2018

Disciplina 3 Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
17/11/2018 - 11:26 Startna lista
G.R.
Grupa 1 od 17
1 BOSIC, Lazar 05 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd NT
2 STERDJEVIC, Vuk 04  Kraljevo NT
3 JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Tek NT
4 SINDJELIC, Marko 02 Kraljevo NT
5 RADOVANOVIC, Mirko 02 Sloboda NT
6 ZORAJE, Strahinja 08 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica NT
7 JAGLIC, Janko 08 Pirat NT
8 VUIJICIC, Pavle 06 PK Obilic NT
Grupa 2 od 17
1 JEKIC, Milos 03 Kraljevo NT
2 OBUCINA, Milan 03 Sloboda NT
3 SMILJANIC, Marko 07 Bonatti NT
4 ADJANCIC, Bogdan 07 Kraljevo NT
5 MILOVIC, Uro3 10 Crnica NT
6 JOVOVIC, Vukasin 10 PK Obilic NT
7 MILOSAVLJEVIC, Mateja 09 Ajkule NT
8 MIJAILOVIC, Dimitrij 04 Valis NT
Grupa 3 od 17
1 KOVACEVIC, Ivko 09 Sloboda NT
2 MILIC, Luka 07  Sveti Nikola 1:13.39
3 KOVACEVIC, llija 10 Valis 1:03.59
4 JOVANOVIC, Ognjen 11 Radnicki 1969 59.33
5 STOJANOVSKI, Stefan 08 Bor 1:00.15
6 VUJANAC, Petar 10 Radnicki 1969 1:04.30
7 SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 PK Obilic NT
8 KUZMANOVIC, Ognjen 08 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica NT
Grupa 4 od 17
1 PRZAR, Andrej 07  Sveti Nikola 55.39
2 MITIC, Bogdan 10  Sveti Nikola 53.67
3 DENKOVIC, Nemanja 08 Crnica 52.82
4 ARSENIJEVIC, Stefan 07 Pirat 51.32
5 PALANGETIC, Mihajlo 08 Nis 2005 51.41
6 FILIPOVIC, Lazar 10 Delfin 2007 53.21
7 BAJCETIC, Milan 09 Leotar, TB 53.91
8 LUKIC, Luka 09 LaKolubara 55.54
Grupa 5 od 17
1 GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 PK"BPK"Bgd 50.77
2 BURIC, Zarko 08 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 50.08
3 DRASKOVIC, Uros 07 Crnica 49.38
4 KRESIC, Noa 07  Sportski savez Mostara 49.06
5 PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd 49.18
6 STOJADINOVIC, Milan 05 Ajkule 50.00
7 MANDIC, Milos 08 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 50.49
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VIl Kup Kragujevca 2018
Kragujevac, 17/11/2018

Disciplina 3, Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Grupa 6 od 17

O~NOOOThA,WNPE

JOVICIC, Mihajlo
DASIC, Ognjen
PAVELSEK, Uros
STANKOVIC, llija
DAMNJANOVIC, Petar
MILKOVIC, Dragan
LATAK, Teodor
STAMENKOVIC, Filip

Grupa 7 od 17

O~NO O WN -

JONCIC, Milan
GRAHOVAC, Uros
DJOKIC, Matea
PETROVIC, Luka
MILODANOVIC, Leon
MARKOQVIC, Aleksa
MICIC, David

ILIC, Filip

Grupa 8 od 17

O~NO O WN P

NIKOLIC, Vuk
MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja
MITROVIC, Milos
RADOVANOVIC, Strahinja
PRODANOVIC, Aleksa
PECARSKI, Vuk
STEFANOVIC, Viktor
MARINKOVIC, Vuk

Grupa9od 17

O~NO O WN -

STEVIC, Ognjen
PAVICEVIC, Filip
MILIVOJEVIC, Marko
LAKOVIC, Aleksandar
JAKOVLJEVIC, Relja
RADENKOVIC, Adrijan
PUSICA, Nikola
PETKOVIC, Petar

Grupa 10 od 17

O~NOOTPA,WNPE

DIMIC, Uros
TODOROVIC, Konstantin
MILENOQVIC, Mateja
SAVIC, Mihajlo

GANIC, Pavle

COVIC, Leo
PETRONIJEVIC, Ognjen
IVKOVIC, Vasilije

08 Crvena Zvezda

08 Crnica
06 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd
08 Dubocica

06 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd

09 PK"BPK"Bgd

09 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica
10 PK Obilic

09 Napredak

09 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica
08 Napredak

06 Delta

09 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica
05 Sveti Nikola

08 Radnicki 1969

06 Miladost

08 Sveti Nikola

07 Nis 2005

09 PK"BPK"Bgd
09 Tek

09 PK"BPK"Bgd
09 Dubocica

10 Pirat

09 Dubocica

09 Pirat

09 PK"BPK"Bgd
07 Radnicki 1969
08  Sveti Nikola
06 Pirat

08 Viking

07 Radnicki 1969
08  Sveti Nikola

09 PK Obilic

09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
08 Napredak

06 Crvena Zvezda

09 Dubocica

06 Radnicki 1969
04 Valis

09 Nis 2005

48.93
48.38
47.93
47.51
47.70
48.10
48.38
48.99

46.62
46.10
45.73
44.50
45.32
46.02
46.60
47.40

44.05
43.92
43.41
42.89
43.02
43.70
44.00
44.05

42.56
42.06
41.63
41.22
41.31
42.03
42.44
42.84

40.66
40.40
39.96
39.58
39.87
40.14
40.63
40.89
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Disciplina 3, Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Grupa 11 od 17

O~NOOOThA,WNPE

STOJMENOVIC, Marko
JOVANOVIC, Nikola
JOVIC, Filip
KARAPANDZIN, Ivan
CVETKOVIC, Aleksandar
STANKOVIC, Jovan
KRSTIC, Matija

PENIC, Andrija

Grupa 12 od 17

O~NO O WN -

TADIC, Milos
ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo
TODOROVIC, Marko
RADOVANOVIC, Sava
NIKOLIC, Aleksandar
RISTIC, Marko
ZLONOGA, Milan
MILICEVIC, Marko

Grupa 13 od 17

O~NO O WN P

STEFANOVIC, Lazar
VUJANAC, Mihailo
DELIC, Andrej
MITROVIC, Aleksa
MIRKOVIC, Aleksa
NIKOLIC, Dimitrije
SOSIC, Nemanja
KRGA, Denis

Grupa 14 od 17

O~NO O WN -

FUMIC, Ognjen
HARMANDZIC, Danis
UJVARI, Leon
MAKSIC, Nemanja
GANIC, Petar

SUKA, Pavle

RADIC, Andrej
IVANKOVIC, Ivan

Grupa 15 od 17

O~NOOTPA,WNPE

CERANIC, Milo$
RADOMIROVIC, Nikola
JANIC, Vasilije
AVRAMOVIC, Andrija
DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa
JOKOVIC, Mitar
PAVLOVIC, Darko
REPESA, Ali

07 Dubocica
06 La Kolubara
06 Leskovac

06 Crnica
09 Leskovac
94  Ajkule

03 \Valis

08 Nis 2005
02 Valis

04 Leskovac
05 Nis 2005
06 PK Obilic
07 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd
06 Dubocica
07 Poseidon

06 22. April, BL

05 Pirat

07 Radnicki 1969

07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
08 Dubocica

07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
06 Pirat

07 Delta

06 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd

04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
05 Sportski savez Mostara

08 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica

08 PK Obilic

07 Dubocica

06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
02  Ajkule

07 Sportski savez Mostara

05 Leotar, TB

00 Pirat

00 Sloboda

04 Pirat

04 Pirat

01 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
05 Dubocica

04  Sportski savez Mostara

38.98
38.17
37.83
37.56
37.74
38.00
38.89
39.33

36.87
36.67
36.25
35.93
35.97
36.58
36.85
37.10

35.68
35.01
34.93
34.77
34.80
34.98
35.19
35.86

34.07
33.84
33.60
32.85
33.57
33.76
34.00
34.32

32.35
32.12
32.00
31.81
31.88
32.00
32.34
32.59
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VIl Kup Kragujevca 2018
Kragujevac, 17/11/2018

Disciplina 3, Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Grupa 16 od 17

1 POPOQVIC, Petar 06 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd 31.44
2 DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Leskovac 31.26
3 VRANIC, Dimitrije 00 Kraljevo 30.54
4 BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04  Poseidon 29.96
5 POPOVIC, Filip 04 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd 30.43
6 PUSICA, Aleksa 05 Pirat 30.80
7 REPESA, Farik 04  Sportski savez Mostara 31.41
8 MORIC, Djani 04  Sportski savez Mostara 31.58

Grupa 17 od 17

1 STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 29.09
2 SCEKIC, Luka 02 22. April, BL 28.72
3 VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic 27.85
4 SLAVIN, Aleksandar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 26.48
5 KASCELAN, Nik3a 02 22. April, BL 27.79
6 ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Pirat 28.02
7 LEKIC, Jovan 03  22. April, BL 28.98
8 MILOJEVIC, Bogdan 02 Pirat 29.63
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